

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21825/2006

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.SUGUNA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,stay and office report)

Date: 15/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Madhurima Tatia, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.
Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. , Adv
Mrs. B. Sunita Rao , Adv
Mr. R. Nedumaran , Adv
Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioners are granted three weeks' time to file process
fee in respect of the unserved respondents.

The petitioners are granted four weeks' time to file application
to condone the delay in filing the application for substitution.

List again on 22.1.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)

Registrar

rd