

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21825/2006

UNION OF INDIA & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.SUGUNA & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substituted
service,directions,stay and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14922 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19877 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6443-6444 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 06/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.V.K.Biju,adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ravi Panwar,adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Ms.Aruna Mathur,adv.
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co. ,Adv

Ms.Anindita Popli,adv.
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao ,Adv

Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy ,Adv
Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv

Ms. N.Annapoorani

contd....2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List SLP(C) No.21825/06 before the Hon'ble Court as already
ordered.

In all the remaining cases, Ld.counsel for the petitioner is
directed to take steps against the unserved respondents.

List the matter on 5.10.2012.

| (Sunil Thomas) |
| Registrar |

SB