

1

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21825/2006

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.SUGUNA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substituted
service,directions,stay and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12619 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14922 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15536 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16892 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17232 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17715 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17717 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17720 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19877 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19882 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19883 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20013 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24068 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6307 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6443-6444 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9406 of 2007

(With office report)

...2/-

Item No.2

: 2 :

Date: 16/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Raj Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao ,Adv
Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy ,Adv
Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv
Mr. Chiraranjan Addey,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.
Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.
Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.
Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In SLP(C)No.6443-6444/2009 Ld. counsel for the petitioner is
directed to take fresh steps against unserved respondent No. 2.
...3/-

Item No.2 : 3 :

In SLP(C)No.14922/2007 Ld. counsel for the petitioner is directed to
take fresh steps against unserved respondent No. 5, 9, 14,17, 20 and 22.
If steps are taken, issue notice. Await.
List the matters on 29.8.2013.

|
|s

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
| Registrar

|
|